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                            COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Jun/Jul 2023    

 Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI                                                

                                                                                                                          12/09/2023 

           Name                                  Seat No   College   Centre     Per. Reg. No    Medium                Specialization 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SHARMA VANDANA ASHOK                              85004    099       006   2019-0161-00-185416    3 

                                                                                                                            03:Hindi 

                                                                                                                                2015 

 

  Code           Sub Name                                         Credit        Marks     Grc       Grade  

 

 Semester I 

   103001 Hindi Sahitya ka Eitihas -I (Swatantrata Purva)             4       080/100         080         O  

   103002 Bhasha Vigyan                                               4       048/100         048         C  

   103003 Madhyakalin Kavya                                           4       072/100         072         A+ 

   103004 Adhunik Hindi Gadya                                         4       040/100         040         P  

   103102 Prayojanmulak Hindi                                         4       040/100   +     040         P  

 

 Total Credits: 20    G.P.A.:6.10      Semester Grade: B+ Total:280/500       Percentage:56.00 

 

 Semester II 

   203005 Hindi Sahitya ka Eitihas -II (Swatantryottar)               4       068/100         068         A  

   203006 Kavyashastra                                                4       068/100         068         A  

  *203007 Adhunik Hindi Kavita                                        4        46/100         046         C  

  *203008 Hindi Mahila Gadhya Lekhan                                  4        44/100         044         P  

   203104 Annuvad: Kala Avam Takanik                                  4       040/100   +     040         P  

 

 Total Credits: 20    G.P.A.:5.90      Semester Grade: B  Total:266/500       Percentage:53.20 

 

 Semester III 

  *303009 Lok Sahitya Tatha Sahitya Mai Lokbhasha                     4        45/100         045         C  

  *303010 Aalochana Aur Aalochak                                      4        40/100         040         P  

  *303011 Hindi Sahitya Mai Dalit Lekhan                              4        41/100         041         P  

   303012 Anusandhan : Pravidhi Avam Prakriya                         4        40/100   +     040         P  

  *303106 Jansanchar Madhyam                                          4        46/100         046         C  

 

 Total Credits: 20    G.P.A.:4.46      Semester Grade: P  Total:212/500       Percentage:42.40 

 

 Semester IV 

  *403013 Hinditar Bharatiya Sahitya                                  4        42/100         042         P  

  *403314 Chhayavad                                                   4        45/100         045         C  

  *403315 Sampradaeik Chetana Aur Swatantrottar Sahitya               4        45/100         045         C  

  *403316 Hindi Ka AAtma Katha Sahitya                                4        53/100         053         B  

  *403408 Rachanakar Premchand                                        4        44/100         044         P  

 

 Total Credits: 20    G.P.A.: 5.00     Semester Grade: C  Total:229/500       Percentage:45.80 

 

 Semester I to IV:    Final GPA: 5.37  Final grade: C   Grand Total:987/2000  Percentage:49.35                           Result:Pass 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject 

 Notes: * indicates current appearance,  + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



                                                S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai                                        Page: 2 

                            COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Jun/Jul 2023    

 Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI                                                

                                                                                                                          12/09/2023 

           Name                                  Seat No   College   Centre     Per. Reg. No    Medium                Specialization 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 DUBEY JYOTI RAMMILAN SHARASADEVI                  91001    099       006   2017-0161-00-214095    3 

                                                                                                                            03:Hindi 

                                                                                                                                2015 

 

  Code           Sub Name                                         Credit        Marks     Grc       Grade  

 

 Semester I 

   103001 Hindi Sahitya ka Eitihas -I (Swatantrata Purva)             4        40/100   +     040         P  

  *103002 Bhasha Vigyan                                               4        42/100         042         P  

   103003 Madhyakalin Kavya                                           4        40/100         040         P  

   103004 Adhunik Hindi Gadya                                         4        40/100         040         P  

   103102 Prayojanmulak Hindi                                         4       040/100         040         P  

 

 Total Credits: 20    G.P.A.:4.08      Semester Grade: P  Total:202/500       Percentage:40.40 

 

 Semester II 

   203005 Hindi Sahitya ka Eitihas -II (Swatantryottar)               4        40/100         040         P  

   203006 Kavyashastra                                                4        41/100         041         P  

   203007 Adhunik Hindi Kavita                                        4        40/100         040         P  

   203008 Hindi Mahila Gadhya Lekhan                                  4        54/100         054         B  

   203104 Annuvad: Kala Avam Takanik                                  4        54/100         054         B  

 

 Total Credits: 20    G.P.A.:4.80      Semester Grade: P  Total:229/500       Percentage:45.80 

 

 Semester III 

   303009 Lok Sahitya Tatha Sahitya Mai Lokbhasha                     4        47/100         047         C  

   303010 Aalochana Aur Aalochak                                      4        40/100   +     040         P  

   303011 Hindi Sahitya Mai Dalit Lekhan                              4        41/100         041         P  

   303012 Anusandhan : Pravidhi Avam Prakriya                         4       056/100         056         B+ 

   303106 Jansanchar Madhyam                                          4        40/100         040         P  

 

 Total Credits: 20    G.P.A.:4.72      Semester Grade: P  Total:224/500       Percentage:44.80 

 

 Semester IV 

   403013 Hinditar Bharatiya Sahitya                                  4        61/100         061         A  

   403314 Chhayavad                                                   4       072/100         072         A+ 

   403315 Sampradaeik Chetana Aur Swatantrottar Sahitya               4        45/100         045         C  

   403316 Hindi Ka AAtma Katha Sahitya                                4        44/100         044         P  

   403408 Rachanakar Premchand                                        4        56/100         056         B+ 

 

 Total Credits: 20    G.P.A.: 6.26     Semester Grade: B+ Total:278/500       Percentage:55.60 

 

 Semester I to IV:    Final GPA: 4.97  Final grade: P   Grand Total:933/2000  Percentage:46.65                           Result:Pass 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject 

 Notes: * indicates current appearance,  + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



                                                S.N.D.T Women's University, Mumbai                                        Page: 3 

                            COLLEGE RESULT SHEET FOR MASTER OF ARTS (M.A.) EXAMINATION Jun/Jul 2023    

 Institution: 099 CENTRE FOR DISTANCE EDUCATION, JUHU, MUMBAI                                                

                                                                                                                          12/09/2023 

           Name                                  Seat No   College   Centre     Per. Reg. No    Medium                Specialization 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SINGH ANITA RAJARAM NIRU                          94003    099       006   2017-0161-00-212212    3 

                                                                                                                            03:Hindi 

                                                                                                                                2015 

 

  Code           Sub Name                                         Credit        Marks     Grc       Grade  

 

 Semester I 

   103001 Hindi Sahitya ka Eitihas -I (Swatantrata Purva)             4        40/100         040         P  

   103002 Bhasha Vigyan                                               4        40/100         040         P  

   103003 Madhyakalin Kavya                                           4        40/100         040         P  

   103004 Adhunik Hindi Gadya                                         4        40/100         040         P  

   103102 Prayojanmulak Hindi                                         4        47/100         047         C  

 

 Total Credits: 20    G.P.A.:4.24      Semester Grade: P  Total:207/500       Percentage:41.40 

 

 Semester II 

   203005 Hindi Sahitya ka Eitihas -II (Swatantryottar)               4        40/100         040         P  

   203006 Kavyashastra                                                4        40/100         040         P  

   203007 Adhunik Hindi Kavita                                        4        40/100         040         P  

   203008 Hindi Mahila Gadhya Lekhan                                  4        60/100         060         A  

   203104 Annuvad: Kala Avam Takanik                                  4        42/100         042         P  

 

 Total Credits: 20    G.P.A.:4.68      Semester Grade: P  Total:222/500       Percentage:44.40 

 

 Semester III 

   303009 Lok Sahitya Tatha Sahitya Mai Lokbhasha                     4        49/100         049         C  

  *303010 Aalochana Aur Aalochak                                      4        54/100         054         B  

   303011 Hindi Sahitya Mai Dalit Lekhan                              4        46/100         046         C  

   303012 Anusandhan : Pravidhi Avam Prakriya                         4        42/100         042         P  

   303106 Jansanchar Madhyam                                          4        45/100         045         C  

 

 Total Credits: 20    G.P.A.:5.16      Semester Grade: C  Total:236/500       Percentage:47.20 

 

 Semester IV 

   403013 Hinditar Bharatiya Sahitya                                  4        56/100         056         B+ 

  *403314 Chhayavad                                                   4        51/100         051         B  

   403315 Sampradaeik Chetana Aur Swatantrottar Sahitya               4        56/100         056         B+ 

   403316 Hindi Ka AAtma Katha Sahitya                                4        40/100         040         P  

   403408 Rachanakar Premchand                                        4        53/100         053         B  

 

 Total Credits: 20    G.P.A.: 5.56     Semester Grade: B  Total:256/500       Percentage:51.20 

 

 Semester I to IV:    Final GPA: 4.91  Final grade: P   Grand Total:921/2000  Percentage:46.05                           Result:Pass 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 Minimum 40% is required in both Internal and External separately for passing in each Subject 

 Notes: * indicates current appearance,  + indicates grace, - indicates adjustment, # indicates adjustment & grace



 

 


